
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 

Day Thursda y 
P-38 Date March 3 , 196 0 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

17 

11:00a 
11:15a 
1:30p 

2:15p 
2:45p 
3:15p  t
3:30p 
4:00p 
4:05p  f
4:30p 
4:45p 
5:15p  t
5:30p 
5:35p  t
8:15p  

10:15p 

Gerry Siege l 
Sen Russel l 
To Ballantyne' s Boo k Stor e fo r autographin g part y fo r Jac k Bell , autho r o f 

"The Splendi d Misery " 
Rowland Evan s i n P-3 8 
Lunch P-3 8 wit h Keit h Linden , Mr . Harvey , Bobby , M M $6.2 5 
Walter 
Hank Griffi n (A P photographer ) fo r pictur e 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Marshall McNei l 
John Steel e 
Sylvester Dayso n (Dallas ) 
Scotty Pe ek r e Sylveste r Dayso n seein g Se n Smather s 
Senator Frea r 
Sen Dirkse n 
Dinner i n P-38 : Senato r an d Mrs . Dirksen , Mrs . Johnson , Dian a Tschursin , M M 

$5.40 
Senator Pastor e 

Senator Johnso n spen t th e nigh t i n P-3 8 o n a  co t 

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. 
SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Pag e No. 


