C	SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY DIARY			

Day Thursday

Date_March 3, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

	Telephone Date Telephone					
	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure	
No.	No. Lo LD		LD			
1	11:00a			Gerry Siegel		
2	11:15a			Sen Russell		
3	1:30p			To Ballantyne's Book Store for autographing party for Jack Bell, author of "The Splendid Misery"		
4	2:15p			Rowland Evans in P-38		
5	2:45p			Lunch P-38 with Keith Linden, Mr. Harvey, Bobby, MM \$6.25	R	
6	3:15p	t	1	Walter		
7	3:30p		İ	Hank Griffin (AP photographer) for picture		
8	4:00p			Mrs. Johnson		
9	4:05p		İ	Marshall McNeil		
10	4:30p			John Steele		
11	4:45p		1	Sylvester Dayson (Dallas)		
12	5:15p		l	Scotty Peak re Sylvester Dayson seeing Sen Smathers		
13	5:30p		l	Senator Frear		
14	5:35p	t	ı	Sen Dirksen	I	
15	8:15p			Dinner in P-38: Senator and Mrs. Dirksen, Mrs. Johnson, Diana Tschursin, MM \$5.40	R	
16	10:15p			Senator Pastore		
17				Senator Johnson spent the night in P-38 on a cot		
			Ì			
			ł			
		i				